

R. C. Patel Educational Trust's

E-mail: principal@rcpasc.ac.in

President

R. C. Patel Arts, Commerce and Science College Hon. Bhupeshbhai Patel

Karvand Naka, Shirpur 425405, Dist - Dhule, Maharashtra

Principal

2: (02563) 299328

Dr. D. R. Patil

5.1 **Student Support**

5.1.2 Capacity development and skills enhancement activities are organized for improving students' capability

S. N.	Particulars	Link for documents
1.	Reports on activities conducted to enhance Soft skills	View Document
2.	Reports on activities conducted to enhance Language & communication skills	View Document
3.	Reports on activities conducted to enhance Life skills	<u>View Document</u>



Dr. D. R. Patil

PRINCIPAL

R. C. Patel Educational Trust's R. C. Patel Arts, Commerce and Science College Shirpur, Dist.-Dhule (M.S.) 425405